-1-www.atlantis.tw
LED IP65
RS485
 Main Specifications Other Specifications
▼Size
Ø63.5mm
▼Sensor body material
PP／PVDF

■ Digital RS-485 output (Option)
-2-www.atlantis.tw
How to order
DFS-2.5SL2 Paddlewheel Flow Controller Meter
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
PP
Sensor
body
material
PP PP PVDF PVDF － － － －
L0
Sensor
length
L0 68.5mm L1 98.5mm － － － －
RELAY
Alarm
output
N No RELAY Relay x2 － － － －
N
Analog
output
N No V 1~5V A 4-20mA － －
N
Digital
output
N No RS485 RS485 － － － －
N
Pulse
output
N No I
Synchronize
input
T
Synchronize
totalizer
－ －
FKM
O-ring
material
FKM FKM VMQ VMQ － － － －
8M
Cable
length
8M 8M O Others － － － －
Order example: DFS-2.5SL2-PP-L0-RELAY-N-N-N-FKM-8M